
Pos. Nr. Pilota Motore Team Race1 Race2 Sprint Race1 Race2 Sprint Race1 Race2 Sprint Race1 Race2 Race1 Race2 TOT

1 30 RAGGI ACHILLE CS DPS RACING 25 25 25 25 25 25 9 11 25 25 25 20 16 281

2 26 ROSATI JONAS CS 664 RACING TEAM 16 20 13 16 20 11 25 20 20 16 13 16 20 226

3 86 BOTTI RYAN CS 664 RACING TEAM 4 16 20 20 9 16 20 25 2 20 16 25 25 218

4 81 LIBERATI THIAGO CS 20 11 11 11 10 13 13 DISQ 16 13 11 11 13 153

5 17 FONTANA DYLAN CS 13 13 16 13 16 10 16 0 11 11 10 13 2 144

6 16 TROPIANO LEONARDO CS 664 RACING TEAM 9 8 10 8 7 9 11 10 13 10 8 10 11 124

7 65 DIOTALLEVI FILIPPO CS 11 9 9 10 13 20 0 DNS 7 DNF 20 8 6 113

8 11 SCICOLONE LEONARDO CS TEAM MOTORLAND 6 5 7 9 11 6 10 9 9 8 7 9 10 106

9 93 RUBBI SAMUELE CS TEAM MOTORLAND 7 6 8 7 8 5 7 6 10 9 9 7 9 98

10 84 DELL'ORSO SIMONE CS DPS RACING 10 10 6 4 4 8 4 16 1 5 0 6 8 82

11 9 PARISI TOMMASO ANTONIO CS 8 7 5 5 5 7 8 7 8 6 6 - - 72

12 46 FRANCESCHINI VALENTINO CS TEAM GIAMPY 0 0 3 3 3 4 5 5 5 7 5 - - 40

13 90 CHICCHIERO ENEA CS - - - - - 2 6 13 0 2 1 0 5 29

14 27 MESSINA ALESSANDRO CS 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 3 3 DISQ 7 24

15 61 CARMINATI BRIAN CS TEAM SPACE 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 3 3 1 2 5 3 20

16 21 VERNASCA LEONARDO CS 5 4 4 2 2 - - - - - - - - 17

17 72 CAVALIERE VALENTINO CS - - 2 6 6 - - - - - - - - 14

18 10 APOLITO ACHILLE CS 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 8 - - - - - 12

19 79 HOFBAUER ELIAS HANNES CS - - - - - DISQ DISQ DISQ 0 0 4 4 4 12

20 7 PALOMBA FRANCESCO CS 0 0 - - - - - - 6 4 0 - - 10

21 23 ROSSI CLAUDIO CS 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0
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Pos. Nr. Pilota Motore Team Race1 Race2 Sprint Race1 Race2 Sprint Race1 Race2 Sprint Race1 Race2 Race1 Race2 TOT

1 16 FORTE MATTIA CS 664 RACING 25 25 6 20 20 2 8 3 13 11 20 25 20 198

2 31 ANGIUS MATTEO CS - - DNF 25 25 20 20 9 20 25 25 13 6 188

3 33 MACALIK MAXIMILIAN CS 664 RACING 20 11 9 3 16 6 5 5 8 10 16 20 25 154

4 63 SCARAMUZZA GIORGIO CS 664 RACING 11 20 25 16 11 9 7 7 4 6 6 16 16 154

5 32 SCROCCHI CARLO MARIA CS 16 8 7 9 13 13 11 20 10 2 10 8 11 138

6 93 PRATAVIERA ALEXANDER CS DPS RACING 13 16 3 13 1 16 13 13 11 13 7 5 13 137

7 10 INTRONA CARLO CS 0 1 20 10 3 11 16 6 25 16 9 11 5 133

8 23 CANTONI ELIA CS DPS RACING 8 10 10 6 9 10 9 11 7 9 11 7 8 115

9 88 TRIBERIO TIZIANO CS TEAM GIAMPY 4 5 4 DISQ 6 8 10 25 9 7 13 10 7 108

10 38 CAIONI MICHELE CS 0 0 - - - 25 25 8 16 20 2 1 9 106

11 43 BIASOLI LEONARDO CS 10 13 16 11 8 4 2 10 6 8 0 6 4 98

12 51 TERMALI DAVIDE CS TEAM M.C. ELEVEN 7 6 13 8 0 5 6 16 5 4 8 9 10 97

13 37 POZZI VITTORIO CS 2 0 11 7 10 7 4 4 - - - 4 1 50

14 18 STIFTAR JAKOB CS 6 7 5 5 4 3 3 2 1 DNF 5 3 3 47

15 65 D'OLIMPIO NICCOLO' CS 5 4 8 4 7 1 0 0 3 5 4 2 2 45

16 22 NAPOLITANO FEDERICO CS 9 9 DNS DNS DNS - - - - - - - - 18

17 5 GORI MATTIA SEBASTIAN CS TIP 3 0 - - - 0 1 0 2 3 3 0 0 12

18 77 SETTE SAMUELE CS - - 1 2 5 - - - - - - - - 8

19 52 CANNAMELA EROLIND CS TOTO' RACING - - 2 1 2 - - - - - - - - 5
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Pos. Nr. Pilota Motore Team Race1 Race2 Sprint Race1 Race2 Sprint Race1 Race2 Sprint Race1 Race2 Race1 Race2 TOT

1 44 DAMIANO DI GIANNICOLA CS DPS RACING 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 11 10 20 25 16 20 277

2 23 LUCIANI FEDERICO TEAM MOTORLAND 10 16 16 20 16 16 13 16 25 16 16 25 25 230

3 3 DI TERLIZZI LUCA TEAM GIAMPY 20 13 20 13 20 10 10 10 20 25 20 20 16 217

4 97 PALMA ERIC 13 11 13 16 DNF 20 16 25 16 13 13 11 10 177

5 40 BALOTA COSTANTIN 11 10 DNF 10 13 13 11 20 13 11 11 10 13 146

6 18 MATTERA MICHAEL TEAM GIAMPY 16 20 11 11 11 11 20 9 - - - 13 11 133

7 10 BERARDI FEDERICO - - - - - 9 9 13 11 10 10 9 9 80
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Pos. Nr. Pilota Motore Team Race1 Race2 Sprint Race1 Race2 Sprint Race1 Race2 Sprint Race1 Race2 Race1 Race2 TOT

1 19 TIEPPO ALEX MINO CS DPS RACING 25 20 25 25 25 25 16 16 20 16 25 16 20 274

2 7 TAMAGNINI THOMAS NITROMAT 20 25 20 20 20 20 DISQ 20 25 25 20 25 25 265

3 81 SARTUCCI DIEGO 16 13 13 11 11 16 20 11 13 13 13 7 11 168

4 71 NEGRINI MATTEO TEAM SPACE 4 16 DNS 16 13 13 4 25 11 20 16 20 7 165

5 47 SORBINO NICOLO' 0 11 16 13 16 6 25 13 16 11 11 9 16 163

6 2 POLI JUSTIN NITROMAT 13 8 10 10 9 10 7 5 7 10 10 13 13 125

7 9 BRUDAGLIA MIRKO MOTORLAND 9 9 11 6 10 DNF 13 6 8 2 9 8 6 97

8 22 SORESINI RICCARDO TEAM SPACE 8 6 8 9 7 DNF 11 10 5 6 7 10 9 96

9 34 GRILLI LUCA NITROMAT 11 10 7 7 5 DNF 7 0 10 8 2 11 8 86

10 10 VEHABOVIC KAI TEAM SPACE 7 7 6 8 8 7 10 2 3 5 5 6 10 84

11 32 BARBIZZI MICHELE 10 3 - - - 11 8 8 6 7 4 DNS 5 62

12 77 MARCOLINI GIACOMO NITROMAT 6 0 9 5 6 9 9 9 1 4 3 0 0 61

13 48 FISCON ALESSANDRO 5 4 5 4 4 8 6 3 4 3 6 5 4 61

14 54 TAMBORRINO DENNIS - - - - - - - - 9 9 8 - - 26

15 83 COZZA GIUSEPPE 0 5 - - - DNF 5 4 2 DNS DNS - - 16
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